A Riyaz Ulla Khan S/o Abbas Khan, R/o Lashkar Mohalla, Doddapete, 

Shivamogga Taluk & District.      

Guarantor: 

2. 2. Sri. S M Nayeem S/o H T Abdul Samad, R/o Near Kere, Ward No.09, 

Narasimharajapura Taluk, Chikmagaluru District.  

Amount Outstanding of A/c Nos:  12297130000256 Rs. 3,61,130/- (Rupees Three Lakh 

Sixty One Thousand One Hundred Thirty Only) as on 26/03/2024 and interest from 

29/02/2024 at the rate of 10.00 % and penal interest at the rate 2.00 % excluding charges 

thereon. 

Reserve Price: Rs.44,00,000/- (Rupees Fourty Four Lakh Only) 

EMD: Rs. 4,40,000/-  (Rupees Four Lakh Fourty Thousand Only)